# TEMPORAL BONE – ANZA 4.0

### Pre Conference Live Temporal Bone Dissection Demonstration 29th May 2025

REGISTRATION FORM				
Full Name (Same would be printed on Certificate)				
Medical Council Name				
Medical Council Number				
Organisation / Hospital Name				
Designation				
Address				
Pin Code Mobile				
Email				

Please tick the appropriate registration category

Category	INDIAN DELEGATE		FOREIGN DELEGAT	
Early Bird Registration Upto 31st March 2025	Rs 2,950		\$ 75	
Regular Registration 1st April to 31st May 2025	Rs 3,540		\$ 75	
Spot Registration	Rs 4,130		\$ 75	
Fee is inclusive of GST @18%				

Note : Registration for Finesse in Otology and Temporal Bone-anza 4.0 are separate

The above charges are applicable to Register for Temporal Bone-anza 4.0 ONLY

Amount Payable INR					
Mode of Payment 🛛 Cash	DD Cheque	Online Transfer (NEFT/RTGS/IMPS)			
Cheque / DD no	Dated				
Bank					

# TEMPORAL BONE – ANZA 4.0

## Pre Conference Live Temporal Bone Dissection Demonstration 29th May 2025

**Note:** Online Transfer: NEFT/RTGS/IMPS (*Please mention participant's name in the remarks during registration payment process*)

Food Preference: 📃 Vegetarian

Non-Vegetarian

#### DETAILS FOR MAKING PAYMENT

Account Detail: DD SHOULD BE IN FAVOUR OF **"ARCHIS CONTROL SYSTEMS"** 

For Online Transfer Current Ac No : 50200105053460 IFSC Code : HDFC0000509 MICR Code : 560240002 Bank : HDFC Bank Branch : Cauvery Bhavan Branch / K G Road Bangalore 560009 GSTIN : 29ALCPS8465Q1ZY

Conference Response Centre : Please send the DD or Cheque in the name of "ARCHIS CONTROL SYSTEMS" by courier with the duly filled registration form to

### SCARLET EVENT

No 6, GANGADHARA NILAYA 4th Cross, 2nd floor, Basaveshwara Layout, Nagashetti Halli, Bengaluru 560094 **Ms. Deeksha : +91 9591383974 / +91 6362-277938** 

#### Terms and Conditions:

- Reg. fee includes scientific sessions, lunch and banquet dinner
- Cancellation rules: Nil refund.

I agree to the terms and conditions mentioned above and in the website

Signature

Date \_\_\_\_\_

www.otologyevents.com